
Basic FHA and Risk Sharing Firm Commitments - Issued/Reissued
Counts by Main Group, Program Category and Activity

Data as of: 10/6/2006
Iss/ Reiss Prior FYTD

Oct - Oct 2004 - 2005
Iss/ Reiss All of Prior FY
Oct 2004 - Sept 2005

FYTD as % of
 Prior FYTD

FYTD as % of
ALL Prior FY Sept Sept

US Totals MAP,OAHP,TAP NOT OAHP,Criteria Selected:

2005
   Iss/ Reiss in FY 2006 Iss/ Reiss FYTD 2006

2006Sept 2006

111 12,099

 # Loans   # Units   $$(mils)

 # Loans   # Units   $$ 
(mils)

 # Loans    # Units    $$ (mils)

Basic FHA by Activity

All Pgms by Main Grp # Loans  # Units    $$ (mils)# Loans   # Units    $$ (mils)  # Loans   # Units   $$ (mils)

Basic FHA 106 11,526 $489.1 1,066 117,560 $5,387.7 915 107,991 $4,842.7 915 107,991 $4,842.7 116.5% 108.9% 111.3% 116.5% 108.9% 111.3%

Risk Sharing 5 573 $20.0 89 8,976 $495.3 126 13,871 $707.6 126 13,871 $707.6 70.6% 64.7% 70.0% 70.6% 64.7% 70.0%

Total $509.1 1,155 126,536 $5,883.0 1,041 121,862 $5,550.3 1,041 121,862 $5,550.3 111.0% 103.8% 106.0% 111.0% 103.8% 106.0%

Basic FHA by Pgm Catgy

18,197

241a Impvt/Adds-Apts/Coops

 # Loans   #Units/Beds  $$ (mils) # Loans  #Units/Beds  $$ (mils)

$1,590.9

117

 # Loans   #Units/Beds  $$ (mils)

25,590FHA NC/SR Apts or Coops 9 $1,113.5

29,038

1,489 $84.3 153

3

 # Loans   #Units/Beds  $$ (mils)

$1,706.1

$0.9

153

$153.6

$199.9

25,590 $1,706.1 76.5% 71.1% 65.3% 76.5% 71.1% 65.3%

232 Health Care 33

57.7% 58.8%

 

4,147

 

242 212 23,734 $1,243.8 212 23,734 $1,243.8 114.2% 122.3% 127.9%

98

48

114.2%

$0.9

4,059

122.3% 127.9%

223f Purchase / Refi Apts 472 45,203 $2,023.3 157 16,895 $785.0 157 16,895 $785.0 300.6% 267.6% 257.7% 300.6% 267.6% 257.7%

223a7 Apts 16 1,831 $51.2 229 58.4%24,047 $650.5 392

 

41,674 $1,106.9 392

571

41,674

$4.3

$1,106.9 58.4% 57.7% 58.8%

 

Other FHA   3 504 1$5.3 1 98 300.0% 514.3% 588.9% 300.0% 514.3% 588.9%

Total 106 11,526 $489.0 1,066 117,560 $5,387.8 915 107,991 $4,842.7 915 107,991 $4,842.7 116.5% 111.3%108.9% 116.5% 108.9% 111.3%

 # Loans   # Units     $$ (mils)  # Loans   # Units   $$ (mils)   # Loans  # Units   $$ (mils)

New Construction/Sub Rehab 9 1,489

Refinance / Purchase

78.8%$84.3

9,578

134 27,317 $1,883.7 75.7% 74.6%78.8%20,682 $1,404.4 170 27,317 $1,883.7 170 74.6%

95 $400.9 736 135.0% 125.0% 119.6% 135.0%

$20.4 8 $22.8 8 1,299 $22.8 125.0% 134.3% 89.5% 125.0% 134.3% 89.5%

$1.5 1 98 $0.9

75.7%

Total

920 94,787 $3,961.4 736 79,277

11,526

$2,935.2 79,277 $2,935.2 125.0% 119.6%

Improvements / Additions 2 1,744459

2

$3.9 10 1,299

Operating Loss   347 1 98 $0.9 200.0% 354.1% 166.7% 200.0% 354.1% 166.7%

106 $489.1 1,066 117,560 $5,387.7 915 107,991 $4,842.6 915 107,991 $4,842.6 116.5% 108.9% 111.3% 116.5% 108.9% 111.3%

FHA NC/SR Apts or Coops
by Program SubCategory

 # Loans   # Units    $$ 
(mils)

 # Loans    # Units    $$ 
(mils)

8 1,337 $76.6 104 16,744 $959.3 139 23,808 $1,595.4 139 23,808 $1,595.4 74.8% 70.3% 60.1% 74.8% 70.3% 60.1%

1 152 $7.8 2 352 $22.6 1 62 $3.1 1 62 $3.1 200.0% 567.7% 729.0% 200.0% 567.7% 729.0%

  3 667 $88.2 4 447 $54.6 4 447 $54.6 75.0% 149.2% 161.5% 75.0% 149.2% 161.5%

  7 393 $41.0 6 981 $39.4 6 981 $39.4 116.7% 40.1% 104.1% 116.7% 40.1% 104.1%

  1 41 $2.4 3 292 $13.6 3 292 $13.6 33.3% 14.0% 17.6% 33.3% 14.0% 17.6%

9 1,489 $84.4 117 18,197 $1,113.5 153 25,590 $1,706.1 153 25,590 $1,706.1 76.5% 71.1% 65.3% 76.5% 71.1% 65.3%

Risk Shg by Pgm Catgy  #Loans    # Units    $$ (mils)  # Loans   # Units   $$ (mils)  # Loans  # Units    $$ (mils)  # Loans   # Units  $$ (mils)  # Loans   # Units   $$ (mils)

QPE Risk Sharing

HFA Risk Sharing

$12.53 384 89.3% 78.3%

2

25 2,788 $94.4 28 3,236 86.2%3,236 $120.6 28 $120.6 86.2% 78.3% 89.3%

189 $7.6 64 6,188 $400.9 98 10,635 $587.0 98 10,635 $587.0 65.3% 58.2% 68.3% 65.3% 58.2% 68.3%

5 573 $20.1 8,976 $495.389 126 13,871 $707.6 126 13,871 $707.6 70.6% 64.7% 70.0% 70.6% 64.7% 70.0%Total

The 'Other FHA' line includes:

221d4

221d3

220

213

231

Total

This FYTD:

Last FYTD:

In All of Last FY:

one 10yr optg loss; one 207 Mobile Home Parks; one 2yr optg loss NH

one 2yr optg loss NH

one 2yr optg loss NH

OAHP:

111 of the 223a7 FY 2006 are OMHAR cases
198 of the 223a7 FY 2005 were OMHAR processed

 # Loans  # Units   $$ (mils)  # Loans    # Units     $$ (mils)  # Loans    # Units     $$ (mils)

 # Loans   #Units/Beds  $$ (mils) # Loans   #Units/Beds  $$ (mils)

 #Loans   # Units    $$ (mils)  #Loans   # Units     $$ (mils)   #Loans    # Units     $$ (mils)

 # Loans  # Units    $$ (mils)  # Loans    #Units     $$ (mils)
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h10605
1,066

h10605
1,155

h10605
117,560

h10605
126,536

h10605
5,883.0

h10605
5,387.7
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text

Hub
FHA

NC/SR
Apts

232
Health
Care

223f
Refi/
Pchs
Apts

223a7
Refi
Apts

241a
Impvt 
Apts

HFA
RShg

QPE
RShg

Other
FHA

Basic
FHA
Total

RShg 
Total

Total

[GRAND TOTAL] # Loans 117 242 472 229 3 64 25 3 1066 89 1155

Atlanta # Loans 16 8 40 26 11 4 90 15 105

Baltimore # Loans 10 17 16 4 2 47 2 49

Boston # Loans 6 18 27 6 25 1 58 25 83

Buffalo # Loans 5 2 8 1 16 16

Chicago # Loans 7 40 37 29 1 4 1 115 4 119

Columbus # Loans 6 16 32 26 1 4 81 4 85

Denver # Loans 2 8 13 5 28 28

Detroit # Loans 10 3 38 4 1 55 1 56

Fort Worth # Loans 19 13 22 30 2 9 84 11 95

Greensboro # Loans 11 7 28 23 1 69 1 70

Jacksonville # Loans 2 13 24 11 5 50 5 55

Kansas City # Loans 5 7 42 17 6 71 6 77

Los Angeles # Loans 17 45 8 70 70

Minneapolis # Loans 10 9 30 2 4 1 51 5 56

New York # Loans 2 8 4 6 20 20

Philadelphia # Loans 1 16 33 12 3 62 3 65

San Francisco # Loans 8 17 28 10 5 1 64 5 69

Seattle # Loans 2 20 11 2 2 35 2 37

Criteria:

Firm Commitments Issued/Re-issued Counts by Hub
Date Range: 10/01/2005 to 09/30/2006

Data as of:

h10605
90

h10605
115

h10605
81

h10605
84

h10605
71

h10605
70



Issued/ Reissued for all of Prior Fiscal YearIssued/ Reissued Prior  FYTD

Imprv
mnt/

 Adds

Refi /
 Pchse

Data

232 Health Care Firm Commitment Counts -- Issued / REISSUED-- By Facility & Activity

Data as of: 10/6/2006

Facility Type Refi /
 Pchse

Imprv
mnt/

 Adds

Opera
 ting

  Loss

Grand
Total

New
 Const/

Sub
 Rehab

Opera
 ting

  Loss

Grand
Total

New
 Const/

Sub
 Rehab

Refi /
 Pchse

Imprv
mnt/

 Adds

Opera
 ting

  Loss

Grand
Total

Nursing/ICF

New
 Const/

Sub
 Rehab

% of col loans
% of col Beds

% of col $$

10

1,858
$226.8

62.5%
79.8%
79.0%

159

20,608
$948.9

72.6%
81.3%
73.7%

7

$16.1
1,173

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

1

152
$1.0

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

177

23,791
$1,192.8

72.8%
82.1%
74.9%

Asst'd Livg # of Loans

# of Units

# of Beds
Mtge $$ (mils)

% of col loans

% of col units
% of col Beds
% of col $$

6
470
470

$60.4

37.5%

100.0%
20.2%
21.0%

50
3,780
3,894

$275.9

22.8%

81.9%
15.4%
21.4%

 
 
 

 
 
 

56
4,250
4,364

$336.3

23.0%

83.6%
15.1%
21.1%

Board&Care

 

# of Loans

836

 

 # of Beds

 10   10
836# of Units   836

 836

Mtge $$ (mils) $62.9 $62.9

% of col loans 4.6% 4.1%

% of col units 18.1% 16.4%
% of col Beds 3.3% 2.9%

% of col $$ 4.9% 4.0%

Total # Loans 16 219 7 1 243

Total # Units 470 4,616   5,086

Total # Beds 2,328 25,338 1,173 152 28,991

Total Mtge $$ $287.2 $1,287.7 $16.1 $1.0 $1,592.0

7

910
$111.8

41.2%
52.7%
62.9%

126

$743.5
15,985

67.7%
77.9%
71.4%

6

1,163
$20.1

75.0%
89.5%
88.2%

1

98
$0.9

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

140

18,156
$876.3

66.0%
76.8%
70.5%

8 54 2  64

371 3,125 64  3,560
670 4,031 136  4,837

$54.0 $274.8 $2.7 $331.5

47.1% 29.0% 25.0% 30.2%

78.6% 86.0% 100.0% 85.4%
38.8% 19.6% 10.5% 20.5%
30.4% 26.4% 11.8% 26.7%

2 6   8

101 508   609

147 508   655
$11.9 $23.3 $35.2

11.8% 3.2% 3.8%

21.4% 14.0% 14.6%
8.5% 2.5% 2.8%
6.7% 2.2% 2.8%

17 186 8 1 212
472 3,633 64  4,169

1,727 20,524 1,299 98 23,648
$177.7 $1,041.6 $22.8 $0.9 $1,243.0

140

18,156
$876.3

66.0%
76.8%

70.5%

64

3,560
4,837

$331.5

30.2%
85.4%
20.5%
26.7%

8

609

655
$35.2

3.8%
14.6%

2.8%
2.8%

212

4,169
23,648

1

98
$0.9

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

 

 
 

 

 

 

1

 
98

6

1,163
$20.1

75.0%
89.5%
88.2%

2
64

136
$2.7

25.0%
100.0%

10.5%
11.8%

 

 

 

8

64
1,299

126

15,985
$743.5

67.7%
77.9%
71.4%

54

3,125
4,031

$274.8

29.0%
86.0%
19.6%
26.4%

6

508

508
$23.3

3.2%
14.0%

2.5%
2.2%

186

3,633
20,524

7

910
$111.8

41.2%
52.7%
62.9%

8

371
670

$54.0

47.1%
78.6%
38.8%
30.4%

2

101

147
$11.9

11.8%
21.4%

8.5%
6.7%

17

472
1,727

$177.7 $1,041.6 $22.8 $0.9 $1,243.0

US Totals
Issued/ Reissued  FYTD

Criteria Selected: MAP,TAP,

Oct 2005 - Sept 2005Sept-2004Oct 2005Sept-2004Oct

# of Loans

# of Beds
Mtge $$ (mils)

2006
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US Totals

232 Health Care Firm Commitments Issued / REISSUED  - % Comparisons-- -- - By Facility & Activity

As of date: 10/6/2006

Facility Type Data New
 Const/

Sub
 Rehab

Refi /
 Pchse

Imprv
mnt/

 Adds

Opera
 ting

  Loss

Grand
Total

New
 Const/

Sub
 Rehab

Refi /
 Pchse

Imprv
mnt/

 Adds

Opera
 ting

  Loss

Grand
Total

Nursing/ICF  Loans 142.9% 126.2% 116.7% 100.0% 126.4% 142.9% 126.2% 116.7% 100.0% 126.4%

 Beds 204.2% 128.9% 100.9%

 LoansAsst'd Livg

101.4%

Board&Care

127.6% 111.1%

 Units 121.0%

155.1%

70.1%

131.0%

96.6%

87.5%

 Mtge $$ (mils)

126.7%

202.9%

Total Mtge $$

127.6%

 Mtge $$ (mils)

80.1% 136.1%

75.0% 92.6%
119.4%

 Beds 90.2%
 Mtge $$ (mils) 111.9% 100.4%

 Loans 166.7%

 Beds 164.6%

125.0%

 Units 164.6%

270.0% 178.7%

Total # Loans 94.1% 117.7% 87.5% 100.0% 114.6%

Total # Units 99.6% 127.1% 122.0%

161.6%
Total # Beds 134.8% 123.5% 90.3% 155.1% 122.6%

123.6% 70.6% 111.1%

137.3%

128.1%

204.2% 128.9% 100.9% 155.1% 131.0%
202.9% 127.6% 80.1% 111.1% 136.1%

75.0% 92.6%

125.0%

119.4%

137.3%

87.5%
126.7% 121.0%

70.1% 96.6% 90.2%
111.9%

70.6%

166.7%

100.4% 101.4%

164.6%
164.6% 127.6%
270.0% 178.7%

94.1% 117.7% 87.5% 100.0% 114.6%

99.6% 127.1% 122.0%

134.8% 123.5% 155.1%90.3% 122.6%

161.6% 123.6% 111.1% 128.1%

FYTD as % of Prior FYTD FYTD as % of ALL Prior FY

MAP,TAP,Criteria Selected:
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